
DATE: 4/28/2021

Name Company Email Phone Present?

1 Zachary Amnah ODOT D6 Zachary.Amnah@dot.ohio.gov 614-254-4288 X

2 Curt Beyers Amaazz curt.beyers@amaazzconstruction.com 740-823-3619 X

3 Franklin Christman Village of Ashville FChristman@Ashvilleohio.gov 740-983-7132 X

4 Patrick Corlette Amaazz patrick.corlette@amaazzconstruction.com 614-207-8930 X

5 Brian Cunningham Prime bcunningham@primeeng.com 614-704-8240 X

6 Ian Downing ODOT D6 Ian.Downing@dot.ohio.gov 740-447-2859 X

7 Jeremy Keirns Amaazz jeremy.keirns@amaazzconstruction.com X

8 Jerry Sanor ODOT D6 Jerry.Sanor@dot.ohio.gov 614-753-0209 X

9 Christopher Tebbe Tebbe Civil chris@tebbecivil.com 614-845-5885 X
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